
TWR

A

7602 X 150

5148   X 100

76
02
 X
 1
50

ALSF-2

   
APP CRS

041°
36Chan

109.9

HOUSTON, TEXAS

(HOU)

AL-198 (FAA)

Rwy Ldg 

TDZE

Apt Elev

LOC/DME  I-HUB

HOUSTON, TEXAS (HOU)
29°39'N-95°17'W

44
7602

46

4000

7 NM

2000

1500 IM

ELREN

I-HUB  8.7

CARCO INT

I-HUB  15.7

1500
142

TCH 57

GS 3.00°

CAT III RVR 06
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CATEGORY II & III ILS - SPECIAL AIRCREW
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CAT II RA 100/12
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or LOA approval and use of autoland or HUD to touchdown.

CAT II: RVR 1000 authorized with specific OPSPEC, MSPEC, 

(CAT II & III)
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6000 210K

HIRL Rwys 4-22 and 13R-31L

TDZL/RCLS Rwys 4, 13R and 31L

Amdt 43A  25APR19

R-290
114.75  MHF
Chan 94(Y)

Aircraft not GPS equipped - RADAR required for procedure entry.

From GEEEO: RNAV 1- GPS required.

R-290 to MHF VOR/DME and hold.

climbing right turn to 3000 on MHF VOR/DME

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 1500 then
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R-290
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